

# The White Hart ~ Sunday Menu

## Tipples

---

Balfour Brut Rose, Hush Heat 9.50

Louis Dornier Champagne 8.95

## Starters

---

**Spiced pumpkin and coconut soup**, chilli, coriander, warm sourdough roll (v, gfa) 588 kcal 7.25

**Lamb faggot**, smashed peas, capers, apricots, mint (gf) 343 kcal 8.25

**Vegan antipasto**; roasted vegetables, hummus, coconut feta, croutes (vg) 411 kcal 9.95

**Pan fried scallops**, pea purée and shredded ham hock (gf) 263 kcal 15.95

**Chicken liver pâté**, carrot and apricot chutney, toasted bloomer (gfa) 586 kcal 8.95

**Deep fried brie**, pear, walnut, celery and radish salad (v) 429 kcal 7.95

**Smoked salmon**, dill cream cheese, caper and fennel salad, malted bread 422 kcal 10.95

## Nibbles

---

Nocellara, Gaeta, Cerigniona olives (vg, gf) 222 kcal 5.25

Crispy squid, sweet chilli 435 kcal 7.45

Sticky bang bang pork (gf) 637 kcal 6.95

Halloumi fries, tomato relish (v, gf) 538 kcal 6.95

Steamed vegetable gyoza, chilli mango (vg) 280 kcal 6.25

Red pepper and tomato hummus, seeded thins (v, gf) 423 kcal 5.95

## Roasts

---

**Roast beef (served pink)**, with Yorkshire pudding (gfa) 1184 kcal 22.95

**Roast porchetta, (slow roasted belly)** sage and apple stuffing, apple sauce (gf) 1271 kcal 21.95

**Mixed roast beef (served pink), porchetta (slow roasted belly)**, all the trimmings 1444 kcal 23.95

**Half roast chicken**, sage and apple stuffing, sausage wrapped in bacon (gf) 1480 kcal 22.95

**Roast shoulder of lamb**, rosemary red wine gravy (gf) 1150 kcal 25.95

**Nut roast**, butternut squash, cashew, chestnut, spinach, redcurrant gravy (vg, gf) 1025 kcal 17.95

## Sunday sides

---

Truffle parmesan fries (gf) 453 kcal 5.95 , Garlic bread, cheese (v) 621 kcal 5.45 , Chunky chips (vg, gf) 535 kcal 4.65 ,

Honey roast carrots (v, gf) 190 kcal 4.95 , Pigs in blankets, gravy (gf) 380 kcal 5.95 , Cauliflower cheese (v, gf) 392 kcal 5.95

## Mains

---

**Buttercross farm pork and leek sausages**, buttered mashed potatoes, onion gravy (gf) 924 kcal 17.45

**Chicken, wild mushroom pie**, buttered mash, green vegetables, white wine and tarragon sauce (gf) 1407 kcal 18.95

**Sautéed wild mushrooms on toasted ciabatta**, garlic, spinach, truffle oil (vg) 687 kcal 11.95

**Blackened sweet potato salad**, wild rice, avocado, sweetcorn, lime and kidney bean salsa (vg, gf) 792 kcal 15.95

**Salmon, ginger and lemongrass fishcake**, wilted Asian greens, Malaysian curry sauce (gf) 444 kcal 12.95

**Crispy beef salad**, sweet chilli sauce, roasted cashew nuts (gf) 779 kcal 17.45

**Cheddar, balsamic onion and leek quiche**, crème fraîche new potato salad (v, gf) 903 kcal 11.95

**Deep fried cod in beer batter**, chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce (gf) 1257 kcal 17.45

**Crispy shredded lamb flatbread**, tomato, red pepper and mint yoghurt 579 kcal 12.95

**Vegetable Thai green curry**, sweet potato, aubergine, coconut sticky rice (vg, gf) 689 kcal 15.95

---

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

The White Hart - [www.whitehart-sevenoaks.co.uk](http://www.whitehart-sevenoaks.co.uk) - 01732 452 022

## Puddings

---

**Sticky toffee pudding**, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream (v, gf) 752 kcal 7.95

**Triple chocolate brownie**, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream (v, gf) 958 kcal 7.95

**Hot waffle**, caramelised banana, toffee sauce, honeycomb ice cream (v) 796 kcal 7.95

**Raspberry ripple Arctic slice**, white chocolate sauce (v) 378 kcal 8.45

**Rhubarb, orange and stem ginger sponge**, rhubarb, vanilla custard (v) 486 kcal 8.25

**Rich dark chocolate torte**, cherry sorbet (v, gf) 640 kcal 8.25

**St Clements trifle**, orange, lemon and vanilla cream (vg, gf) 371 kcal 7.95

**Affogato**, espresso, vanilla ice cream (v, gf) 128 kcal 6.25

## Cheeseboard

---

**A selection of British farmhouse cheese**, biscuits, chutney, celery 1191 kcal 14.95

## Cheshire Farm Ice Cream

---

Ice Cream; Choose from: 3 scoops - 7.50, 2 scoops 5.00, 1 scoop 2.50 Vanilla (v, gf) 127 kcal , Strawberry (v, gf) 122 kcal , Chocolate (v, gf) 127 kcal , Honeycomb (v, gf) 137 kcal

Sorbet; Raspberry Sorbet (vg, gf) 68 kcal , Cherry Sorbet (vg, gf) 83 kcal , Passion Fruit Sorbet (vg, gf) 60 kcal

## Coffees and Hot Drinks

---

Americano (vg, gf) 0 kcal 3.45

Double espresso (vg, gf) 1 kcal 3.95

Espresso (vg, gf) 0 kcal 3.45

Latte (v, gf) 94 kcal 3.95

Selection of tea (v, gf) 24 kcal 3.95

Cappuccino (v, gf) 81 kcal 3.95

Flat white (v, gf) 33 kcal 3.95

Irish coffee (v, gf) 135 kcal 6.95

## Hot Drink with a Small Pudding

---

**Sticky toffee pudding**, vanilla ice cream (v, gf) 433 kcal 8.45

**Waffle**, honeycomb ice cream, toffee sauce (v) 490 kcal 8.45

**Raspberry ripple Arctic slice** (v) 222 kcal 8.45

**Triple chocolate brownie**, vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce (v, gf) 580 kcal 8.45

## Children's Menu

---

**Roast beef (served pink)**, Yorkshire pudding (gfa) 697 kcal 15.95

**Roast porchetta**, pork and apple stuffing, crackling, apple sauce (gf) 716 kcal 14.95

**Mozzarella and tomato topped 'pizza' ciabatta**, fries (v) 514 kcal 7.95

**Cod goujons**, chips and peas (gf) 476 kcal 8.95

**Penne pasta**, tomato sauce, cheese (v, gf) 453 kcal 7.95

**Pork and leek sausage**, chips, garden peas (gf) 1014 kcal 8.45

## Children's Dessert

---

Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla ice cream (v, gf) 515 kcal 4.95 , Waffle, 406 kcal 4.95 ,

Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (v, gf) 518 kcal 5.45

---

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. We always advise you to speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerance. We are happy to provide you with the allergen guidelines to support you in making your own menu choice; however we cannot recommend or tell you what is suitable for you to eat or drink. We declare the main fourteen allergens, but we are unable to give information on allergens outside of this. Where we offer gluten free dishes, controls are in place to ensure that dishes contain less than 20ppm gluten. There may be a risk of cross contamination during the processing stage of the ingredients by our suppliers and in our busy kitchen. This means that we can never guarantee a dish is completely free from any allergens or specific ingredients.  
v - vegetarian, vg - vegan, gf - gluten free, gfa - gluten free adaptable, just ask.